
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPER MINI RACE #1

MONSTER ENERGY CUP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 1 - OCTOBER 15, 2011

Super Mini Class

THE MONSTER MILLION

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

175 C. Webb  345.7641

92 A. Cianciarulo  445.9012

235 C. Bell  446.5343

321 M. Worth  447.0394

129 A. Pierce  347.1695

48 B. Green  247.1806

35 T. Miller  347.2607

17 J. Ames  347.3628

72 C. Barbieri  347.4349

124 B. Young  447.59510

663 R. White  447.65011

55 J. Byrne  347.76312

299 A. Hayes  448.08813

39 C. Scogins  448.08814

99 S. Peterson  348.15615

457 D. Sanayei  248.16016

7 C. Marquier  348.31717

13 A. Wiser  348.90618

31 A. Kost  349.10119

49 T. Graffunder  349.96420

615 J. Hoeft  350.13121

108 R. Wageman  451.17722

21 S. Redman  351.34423

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

92 A. Cianciarulo  327.8801

175 C. Webb  328.1122

48 B. Green  228.2923

615 J. Hoeft  428.8194

235 C. Bell  428.9615

124 B. Young  429.1556

17 J. Ames  429.1787

49 T. Graffunder  429.3028

13 A. Wiser  429.3229

321 M. Worth  429.38910

129 A. Pierce  329.54311

35 T. Miller  329.67212

457 D. Sanayei  129.71713

55 J. Byrne  329.86314

99 S. Peterson  429.87615

39 C. Scogins  329.90016

663 R. White  229.98517

7 C. Marquier  330.02518

299 A. Hayes  330.04319

72 C. Barbieri  230.49820

21 S. Redman  330.65121

31 A. Kost  230.70722

108 R. Wageman  330.72223

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

175 C. Webb  223.1151

235 C. Bell  323.1312

92 A. Cianciarulo  323.1413

48 B. Green  323.4544

457 D. Sanayei  123.5935

35 T. Miller  223.7766

615 J. Hoeft  323.8067

321 M. Worth  323.8978

17 J. Ames  323.9159

299 A. Hayes  324.11310

49 T. Graffunder  424.25311

39 C. Scogins  224.31512

129 A. Pierce  224.32513

124 B. Young  324.35414

663 R. White  324.35715

72 C. Barbieri  224.37716

7 C. Marquier  324.38817

99 S. Peterson  424.55018

13 A. Wiser  424.69219

31 A. Kost  224.81820

55 J. Byrne  424.94121

21 S. Redman  325.16922

108 R. Wageman  325.25623
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